● Endurance : 4000 h at 125 °C / 135 °C ● Expanding the G16 size
● Higher capacitance (max 150 % of ZKU series) (Capacitance : max 120 % and ESR : max 20 % lower of ZSU series)
● Low ESR (max 40 %, lower ESR than ZC or ZKU series) ● AEC-Q200 compliant
● Smaller than ZC series with the same capacitance ● RoHS compliant
 capacitors shall meet the limits specified in endurance.
Example : 25 V 470 μF [Standard] Unit：ｍｍ
[Vibration-proof product]
< Size code：D, D8 > < Size code：F, G, G16 >

HybridUPDATE
ZL series
◇ Part number system e.g.: EEHZL1E221XP
  *: If the total figures number of the part number exceeds 12 figures, "1" is  omitted.
**: Only D8 is marked with X
Endurance 1 : 125 °C 4000 h
Endurance 2 : 135 °C 2000 h (C, D, D8 size) / 4000 h (F, G, G16 size)
*1: Ripple current (100 kHz / +125 °C or +135 °C)
*2: ESR (100 kHz / +20 °C)
*3: tan δ (120 Hz / +20 °C)
◆ Please refer to the page of “Reflow profile” and “The taping dimensions”.
◆ The dimensions of the vibration-proof products, please refer to the page of the mounting specification.
50
63
 EEHZL1V471P  EEHZL1V471V 500
820 10.0 16.5 16.8 G16 5200 3500 11 0.12  EEHZL1V821P  EEHZL1V821V 250
470 10.0 10.2 10.5 G 3300 2200
900
270 8.0 10.2 10.5 F 2900 1900 20 0.12  EEHZL1V271P  EEHZL1V271V 500
D8 1900 900 26 0.12  EEHZL1V151XP  EEHZL1V151XV
50 1H
63 1J
270 271
820 821
1200 122
250
5000 3300 12 0.08  EEHZL1J221P  EEHZL1J221V 250
Specification Part number Min.
packaging
q'ty (pcs)
Ripple current *1
(mA rms) ESR*2
(mΩ)
tan δ*3 Standard
product
Vibration-proof
product Taping
Endurance 1 Endurance 2
(+125°C) (+135°C)
 EEHZL1E681P  EEHZL1E681V 500
 EEHZL1E820R - 1000
1500 800 38 0.14  EEHZL1E151P  EEHZL1E151V 1000
1000 600 58 0.14
  Characteristics list
 Frequency correction factor for ripple current
220
680 10.0 10.2
G16
G16
G16
C
D
10.0 16.8
10.0 16.816.5
900 550 60 0.12  EEHZL1V470R -
1400 700
150 6.3 5.8
220 6.3
40 0.12
47 5.0 5.8
82 6.1
2300 14 0.14
D
10.2 10.5 F
G
D8
5500
18 0.14
 EEHZL1E122V 250
3400
 EEHZL1E221XP  EEHZL1E221XV 900
3000 2000470 8.0  EEHZL1E471P  EEHZL1E471V 500
2000 1000 24 0.14